2019-2020 BAND DATES
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

EVENT DATE TIME
2019 Summer Band Camp Thursday, August 1% (Student Leaders)............ 8-NOON

Friday, August 2"! (Freshman/Leaders ONLY).....-NOON

Mon. August 5"-Fri. Aug. 9" (ALL)...cccoererereees 8-NOON

Mon. Aug. 12"-Sat. Aug. 17" (ALL) .... 8-NOON

Sat. Aug. 17" (PERFORM/Potluck) .......cccveueuee NOON
Sesquicentennial Parade Saturday, August 17® 2:00 P.M.
Night Rehearsal Monday, August 26" 6:30 — 8:30 P.M.
Home Football Game Friday, September 6™ 5:15 P.M.
Night Rehearsal Monday, September 9 6:30 — 8:30 P.M.
Night Rehearsal Monday, September 16 6:30 — 8:30 P.M.
Night Rehearsal Monday, September 23" 6:30 — 8:30 P.M.
Homecoming Parade Thursday, September 26 5:00 P.M.
Home Football Game (Homecoming) ............... Friday, September 27 5:30 P.M.
Marion Marching Invite Saturday, September 28" TBA (P.M.)
Home Football Game Friday, October 4™ 5:30 P.M.
Bands Across the Prairie Marching Invitational....... Saturday, October 5 TBA (A.M.)
5 Seasons Marching Invitational Saturday, October 5 TBA (P.M.)
THSMA State Marching Festival ...Saturday, October 12 TBA
Waukee Marching Invitational ..........c.coueueunene Saturday, October 19 TBA
Home Football Game Friday, October 25" 5:30 P.M.
All State Auditions .........cceeveeereneerienieeneceeenene Saturday, October 26" ...........ccccovuevrreeerreeerrereans All Day
WAMAC Honor Band..........ccocooeiviininenine Tuesday, November 19 ............c.ccooovimriiieirrnn. Noon-8 P.M.
All-State Music Festival ........c.coccccevveennneiennns November 215 — 231
NEIBA Honor Band ..........ccooeoviiiineineicne Saturday, December 7™ .........ccccovvevireereeeeeae All Day
Band Extravaganza Monday, December 16™ 7:00 P.M.
NEIBA Honor Jazz Band .......... ...Saturday, January 11 ..... All Day

IHSMA State Jazz Festival ............
UNI Northern Festival of Bands...
Tallcorn Jazz Festival....................
Coe College Jazz Festival...
NEIBA Jazz Festival ................cccoccoiineinennnnn.
Cabaret Concert
Colorguard Interest Sign-ups posted .....................
Colorguard Audition Practices .
IHSMA State Solo/Ens. Contest...........ccccoeeveneenee
lowa Jazz Championships ..............cccccecvveennnnee.
Colorguard Auditions.................
Drumline Auditions ........cccceeeveeereneencnne.
THSMA State Large Group Festival.... .
HS Spring Jazz Concert............c.ccccocuvuevcncncnncn.
9-12 Fine Arts Night
Iowa Bandmasters Convention.............ccceeceveeenee
Graduation Performance
Memorial Day Performance .........ccceeeeeeevneucnnnee
Party in the Park Parade

... Monday, January 27" ...
....February 13" — 15" .
... Thursday, February 20"
...Friday, February 28" ....

Saturday, March 70

Friday, March 13®
Wednesday, March 18

...March 23"-April 22"

Saturday, March 28"

April 7" (If Qualified)....
... Wednesday, April 22" .
...Wednesday, May 6% ......

........................................ TBA

3:30 P.M.

... Wednesday, May 6™ ........c.ccoovinininininininenn 3:30 P.M.

...Friday, May 8" TBA
Saturday, May 9"............ccoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 4:30 P.M.
Tuesday, May 12t 7:00 P.M.
May 14— 16
Sunday, May 24" 2:00 P.M.
Monday, May 25t 10:00 A.M.
Saturday, June 27 TBA

BOLD=graded and required events/performances for all band students
Italic=events/performances for Jazz Band students

Regular=elective events/performances

*=Denotes dates that are not officially scheduled yet, but fall on the same week as the previous year

Please note that all dates and performances are subject to change. Dates are as of 5/30/19



